
M E N U  M E A L

- LAMB CHOPS FROM ARAGON EMBER GRILLED
 Acompained by roast potatoes and a selection of salad.

- GRAUS’ SAUSAGE EMBER GRILLED 
Acompained by roast potatoes and a selection of salad. 

- GRILLED HAKE
Acompained by roast potatoes and a selection of salad. 

- FILLED EGGPLANT
Acompained by roast potatoes and a selection of salad.

-STEWED SHANK 
Acompained by roast potatoes and a selection of salad. 

L U N C H  M E N U

C H I L D R E N ’ S  M E N U

Pork loin steaks, pasta with tomato and french fries, with juice and
dessert included.

HOURS 13:00H - 17:00H.
FOR ANY DOUBTS CONCERNING ALLERGENS, ASK US! GLUTEN FREE ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE.

18€

17€

17€

17€

20€

13,50€



M E N U

- GRAUS’ SAUSAGE WITH HOME FRIED POTATOES AND 
2 ECOLOGIC FRIED EGGS.

- PORK LOIN WITH HOME FRIED POTATOES AND 2 ECOLOGIC FRIED
EGGS.

- BACON WITH HOME FRIED POTATOES AND 2 ECOLOGIC  FRIED EGGS.

- HAM WITH HOME FRIED POTATOES AND 2 ECOLOGIC FRIED EGGS.

- LAMB CHOPS WITH HOME FRIED POTATOES AND 2 ECOLOGIC  FRIED
EGGS.

- SALAD WITH HOME FRIED POTATOES AND 2 ECOLOGIC  FRIED EGGS.

B R U N C H  

HOURS 13:00H - 17:00H.
FOR ANY DOUBTS CONCERNING ALLERGENS, ASK US! GLUTEN FREE ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE.

12,50€

11€

11€

11€

14,50€

11€



M E N U

- PORK LOIN
-GRAUS’  SAUSAGE 
- POTATO OMELETTE
- BACON
-CURED GOAT CHEESE
- SPANISH HAM
- VEGETARIAN. 

S A N D W I C H  
ALSO TO

TAKE
AWAY!

7,10€
7,30€
6,90€

7€
7€

6,90€
7,20€

-4 CHEESES
- ARTICHOKES WITH HAM AND SAUCE 
- RICOTTA CHEESE, SPINACH AND ALMONDS
- GOAT CHEESE WITH WALNUTS AND RASPBERRY JAM
-ZUCCHINI, GOAT CHEESE AND THYME
- BLUE CHEESE , MUSHROOM AND WALNUTS
- SHIITAKE WITH BARBECUE SAUCE
- CARBONARA 
- VEGAN PIZZA
- NAPOLITANA (MOZZARELLA, SLICED TOMATO…)
- PIZZA FOR CHILDREN HAM AND CHEESE 

ALSO TO
TAKE

AWAY!

FOR ANY DOUBTS CONCERNING ALLERGENS, ASK US! GLUTEN FREE ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE.

Optional with edam cheese et crushed tomato included. 
Every extra ingredient 2€: fried egg, pork loin, bacon.

H A N D M A D E  P I Z Z A S  L O A    

8,€

13,50€
13,50€
13,50€
13,50€
13,50€
13,50€
13,50€
13,50€
13,50€
13,50€



M E N U

FOR ANY DOUBTS CONCERNING ALLERGENS, ASK US! GLUTEN FREE ALTERNATIVES AVAILABLE.

-SCRAMBLED ECOLOGICAL EGGS WITH SPANISH HAM SHAVINGS (NEW)
-SCRAMBLED ECOLOGICAL EGGS WITH GRAUS SAUSAGE (NEW)
- PORTION OF GRILLED SAUSAGE WITH TOASTED BREAD 
WITH TOMATO AND OLIVE OIL 
- CRISPY CHILI CHICKEN STRIPS (8 PCS.)
- CRISPY CHEDDAR CHEESE AND JALAPEÑO RINGS (4 PCS.)
- MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS (4 PCS)
- COMBO . CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS  (8 PCS) + CRISPY CHEDDAR
 CHEESE RINGS AND JALAPEÑOS (4 PCS)+ MARINATED CHICKEN WINGS (4 PCS).
- HAM AND CHEESE PLATTER WITH TOASTED BREAD WITH TOMATO, OLIVE 
OIL AND NUTS
- PATATAS BRAVAS 
- BOWL OF SOUP
- CROQUETTE (BOLETUS, STEAK, HAM, COD, STEW)

H O M E M A D E  S A L A D S  
ALSO TO

TAKE
AWAY!

10,00€
16,00€- INDIVIDUAL 

- FOR TWO PEOPLE

ALSO TO
TAKE

AWAY!

P O R T I O N S

14,50
14,50

7€
6,70€
5,80€
6,00€

16,50€

16€
6€
3€

2.60€



B E E R S

ESPECIAL 2,50€ 3,30€

RADLER 2,50€ 3,30€

0,0 TOSTADA 2,50€

2,80€

3,20€

SIN GLUTEN

EXPORT

IPA

3€

MORENA
1900 SIN FILTRAR

2,50€
3€

A M B A R  C U P B O T T L E MUG




